
NL Slijper RC7710 7720
GB Grinder RC7710 7720
D Schleifmaschine RC7710 7720
F Meuleuse RC7710 7720
I Smerigliatrici RC7710 7720 2009-12

DK Slibemaskine RC7710 7720 M14
N Sliper RC7710 7720

Index Parts no. Description QTY Index Parts no. Description QTY
1 RPSM5D-6192A01 Motor housing 1 40 RA7702 Flange nut M14 1
2 RP133SX07 Spring pin 3X24 1 41 RPDG40025 Adjust screw 1
3 RPSM5D-619203 Air inlet 1 42 RPDG40027 Adjust nut 1
4 RPSM6K-301104 Thr.lever+50+51+52 1 43 RPEC05X16 Screw 4
5 RPSM500105 Pin 1 44 RPSM5D-619224 inlet guide 1
6 RP75-725145 Rubber spacer 1 45 RPDG40026 Spring 1
7 RPOR3286 O-ring 4.9x2.2 1 46 RPDG40021 Governer 1
8 RP16402 Spring 1 47 RPDG40022 Pedulum 6
10 RP75-725146 Valve stem 1 48 RP0076050 Spring pin 3x12 2
12 RPSM61912 Plunger 1 49 RPOR5517 O-ring 13.5x1.5 1
13 RPBB608ZZ Ball bearing 608zz 2 50 TAKE 4 Spring 1
14 RPSM5D-619214 Rear plate 1 51 TAKE 4 Safety bar 1
15 RPSM61915 Rotor 1 52 TAKE 4 Spring pin 2x18 1
16 RPSM61916 Rotor blade 4 53 RPSM5D-619207 Exhaust diffuser 1
17 RPSM70917R Spring pin 1 54 RPSM610238 Dead handle 1
18 RPSM5D-619218 Cylinder 1 54A RA7700 Anti vibration handle 1
19 RPSM5D-619219 Front end plate 1 55 RP61954 Pin wrench (Option) 1
20 RPBB6201Z Ball bearing 6201z 1 56 RPSM62047-11 Retaining ring 1
21 RPSM5D-619008 Gasket 1 57 RPSM5D-619227 Bushing 1
22 RPDG40029 Bevel gear 1 58 RPSM52236-11 O-ring 10.5x1 1
23 RPSM5D-619228-0001 Gear housing 1 59 RPSM82208 Spring 1
24 RPEW05 Spring washer 4 60 RPSM5D-619229 Spindle stop button 1
25 RPECS05X18 Screw 4 61 RPESS05X08 Set screw M5x8 2
26 RPDG40002 Spacer 1 62 RPOR4212 O-ring (27x2) 1
27 RPPG38043 Screw 1 63 RPSM5D-619247 Clamp 1
28 RPBB626ZZ Ball bearing 626zz 1 64 RPSM5D-619248 Hose 1
29 RPSTW010 Retaining ring stw10 1 65 RA7701 Exhaust hose 1
30 RPSM5D-6192S30 Bevel gear 1 66 RPOR41860 O-ring 29,5x2 1
31 RPWW0010 Wave washer 1 67 RPSM5D-619252 Rubber Grip 1
32 RPBB6202ZZ Ball bearing 6202zz 1 68 RPSM5D-6192S08 Spring 1
33 RPSM5D-6192S26 Spindle M14 1 69 RPSM5D-6192S09 Lock ring 1
34 RP61934-11 Key 1 70 RPSM5D-6192S10 Disc spring 1
35 RP5D-6192S11 Spacer 1 71 RPSTW27 Retaining ring 1
36 RP5D-6192S07 Bearing cap 1 72 RA7702 Quick nut M14   NS 1
37 RP5D-6192S02 Disc cover 125mm 1 79 RPSM5D-619250 Felt Oiler 1
37A RP5C-6192S03 Disc cover 115mm 1 80 RPSM5D-619251 Steady 1
38 RP5D-619239-0003 Flange 1 81 RPSM5D-619258 Washer (1/8") 1
39 RPSM61048 Spring pin 1 82 RP41-401254 Oil Cap 1


